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EXHIBITOR
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
DYAN MURPHY
TODD NARAGON
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/L
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
DAWN GUTH
JILLIA VIRTUE
LA TAYA /KIM PRATO
RACHEL MASTRANGELO
DAWN GUTH
HANNA MCCLAIN
CHRISTINA ROYER
KAREN ZGONC
JENNIFER POPRAWSKI
TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
TRACIE/SHERRY DELING/L
TAMMY/KIRSTEN WHEAT
BRENDA/PAIGE SMITH
JAY/MEGAN WILLIAMS
DAWN GUTH
CHARLOTTE SWADE
CHRIS/MATT ZEMNY
KATHY/BONNIE LOOMIS/N(
DAWN GUTH

Jan - Nov + Open Top Lop

STATE ZONE

BC
PA
IN
BC
Wi
CA
OH
OH
BC
CA
OH
X
Mi
GA
Mi
X
Wi
X
NC
SC
OH
Wi
CA
MI
OH
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EAR#
BUNROE
KEVIN
N930
PAPAYA
B2
RR752
BMRYLU
B63D
BUNJOVI
RR103
BSAMURI
BOSS
JC314
T297
CR332
SQUARETOE
KER
KISSED
NGOL1
LLS2P
BSWISH
Y70
CC798
PO9
BMUFASSA

SHOWS POINTS

70
52
47
70
36
41
46
56
70
41
46
41
34
61
56
28
36
28
59
50
46
38
39
40
46

3038
2838
2526
2002
1825
1537
878
861
830
819
801
750
715
690
652
615
566
564
561
553
536
503
486
476
464



